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Gauss 2025 - Grade 7 - School Honour Roll - Top 3
School Name
Cambridge Christian School (Cambridge)
Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Community Christian School (Metcalfe)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Trinity Christian School (Burlington)

8 Brantford Christian School (Brantford)

10

Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)

Score

380
375
366
355
351
351
351
346
344
342
341
333
324
323
322
319
318
317
315
313
312
312
311
308
303
301
299
298
296
292
290
289
288
282
280
275
274
273
272
269
267
242
235
230
227
107
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Gauss 2025 - Grade 7 - School Honour Roll - Top 6
School Name
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Heritage Community Christian School (Addison)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Trinity Christian School (Burlington)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Cornerstone Christian School (Guelph)
Brantford Christian School (Brantford)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
Community Christian School (Metcalfe)

Score

713
690
670
665
654
653
646
646
643
636
633
626
621
611
604
604
594
589
582
580
578
576
576
575
568
563
554
548
536
532
517
514
505
498
489
466
455
419
419
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Gauss 2025 - Grade 7 - School Honour Roll - Top 10
School Name
Providence Christian School (Dundas)
Laurentian Hills Christian School (Kitchener)
Knox Christian School (Bowmanville)
Trinity Christian School (Burlington)
Brantford Christian School (Brantford)
Oak Hill Academy (Copetown)
Maranatha Christian Academy (Windsor)
John Knox Christian School (Oakville)
Hamilton Calvin Christian School (Hamilton)
Cornerstone Christian School (Guelph)
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Score

1144
1080
1056
1052
1023
1020
1012
1011
1005
997
993
982
950
947
922
920
918
917
907
906
892
887
863
859
856
827
816
813
745
739



